
Dates of play:

Tm#

1

2

3

4

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

3:15

Time

9:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

2:00

3:15

LAST CALL

QUICKSILVER

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS LAST CALL

5

18 OLD GIANTS

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS GIVE QUICKSILVER 3 RUNS

Other Notes

QUICKSILVER GIVES OLD GIANTS & LAST CALL 3 RUNS

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS GIVE  OLD GIANTS & LAST CALL 5 RUNS

QUICKSILVER

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

Run Equalizers

11 LAST CALL

19

14 22

0 0 QUICKSILVER

15 14 QUICKSILVER

LAST CALL

Runs

SUNDAY FIELD: PITMAN WEST

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

LAST CALL

OLD GIANTS

OLD GIANTS

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

OLD GIANTS 19 20

NCSSA 4 team bracket

@

11 7 OLD GIANTS

3 26 OLD GIANTS

Team Runs

22 8 STANISLAUS SLUGGERS

Team

35 9 QUICKSILVER

11 13 LAST CALL

50/1FOOT l lll

10 13 QUICKSILVER

l lll 3rd

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 4 closest).

Team Runs Runs Team

QUICKSILVER 2

60 / 229 llll l 

4th

SATURDAY FIELD: PITMAN WEST

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS 1 50 /15

2nd

Place

8 / 9 JULY 017 TURLOCK (PITMAN)

LAST CALL 3

Group Age/Miles Won Lost

LOUIE CHAVEZ DIVISION

1st

Team Name

OLD GIANTS 3 60 / 80 lll ll


