Dates of play: 8 / 9 JULY 017 @ TURLOCK (PITMAN)

Tm#	Team Name	Group	Age/Miles	Won	Lost	Place
1	LAST CALL	3	60 / 229	Ш	I	1st
2	OLD GIANTS	3	60 / 80	III	II	2nd
3	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	1	50 /15	I	III	3rd
4	QUICKSILVER	2	50/1FOOT	I	III	4th

Note: Teams are scheduled based on mileage to fields (team 1 farthest to team 4 closest).

SATURDAY FIELD: PITMAN WEST

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	15	14	QUICKSILVER
10:15	LAST CALL	10	13	QUICKSILVER
11:30	OLD GIANTS	22	8	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS
12:45	OLD GIANTS	35	9	QUICKSILVER
2:00	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	11	13	LAST CALL
3:15	OLD GIANTS	19	20	LAST CALL

SUNDAY FIELD:	PITMAN WEST
SONDAT TILLD.	TITIVIAN WEST

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
9:00	LAST CALL	11	7	OLD GIANTS
10:15	QUICKSILVER	3	26	OLD GIANTS
11:30	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	14	22	LAST CALL
12:45	QUICKSILVER	5	11	LAST CALL
2:00	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	19	18	OLD GIANTS
3:15	STANISLAUS SLUGGERS	0	0	QUICKSILVER

Run Equalizers

STANISLAUS SLUGGERS GIVE QUICKSILVER 3 RUNS
QUICKSILVER GIVES OLD GIANTS & LAST CALL 3 RUNS
STANISLAUS SLUGGERS GIVE OLD GIANTS & LAST CALL 5 RUNS

Other Notes